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LEAGUE #201: JENNIE CONSORTI MEMORIAL
WEEK #30 - 4/15/19

CENTER PHONE: 562-2200
MONDAY - 6:45 P.M. 90% OF 600 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PAM TARSIO PHONE: 5658457
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MJ PATTERSON PHONE: 928-6198
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 30 OF 30
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 1-SUPERIOR AUTO SERVICE 9 134 76 .638 53143 470 687 1851
2. # 7-TIME TO SPARE 7 122 88 .580 53295 451 730 1969
3. # 3-FABULOUS THREE 4 121.5 88.5 .578 52735 448 677 1917
4. # 2-U-FIT 5 104 106 .495 52765 411 671 1854
5. # 5-PLAZA OPTICAL 3 100 110 .476 52460 437 672 1917
6. # 8-TRIANGLE 6 91 119 .433 52401 413 654 1902
7. # 4-ELITE POOLS 8 84 126 .400 51993 358 650 1854
8. # 6-TTM CABLE 10 83.5 126.5 .397 52002 403 653 1866
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 3

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
2 631 623 590 1844 5 VS 8 547 534 604 1685 2
6 518 564 608 1690 2 VS 4 544 573 602 1719 5
1 614 614 571 1799 5 VS 7 573 592 587 1752 2
3 626 594 627 1847 7 VS 5 518 559 544 1621 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
246 LESA VALASTRO 600 LESA VALASTRO 169.7 LESA VALASTRO
244 GALE NAUGLE 557 GALE NAUGLE 156.0 GALE NAUGLE
216 JANICE THOMPSON 547 COLLEEN GALLEGRO 151.9 COLLEEN GALLEGRO
206 ELLEN MARTIRANO 533 CHACO SASAKI 151.2 HELEN WILLIAMS
203 HELEN WILLIAMS 526 JANICE THOMPSON 150.4 JANICE THOMPSON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
730 TIME TO SPARE 1969 TIME TO SPARE
687 SUPERIOR AUTO SERVICE 1917 PLAZA OPTICAL
677 FABULOUS THREE 1917 FABULOUS THREE

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

244 GALE NAUGLE IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 205 LESA VALASTRO
558 LESA VALASTRO IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 557 GALE NAUGLE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-SUPERIOR AUTO SERVICE TM #5-PLAZA OPTICAL
HELEN WILLIAMS 149 203 519 1 11801 78 151 VICKIE SPYROPOULOS 144 190 476 0 11739 84 139
ROSE VANREGENMORTEL 151 188 513 0 13384 90 148 COLLEEN GALLEGRO 154 197 547 0 12762 84 151
LESA VALASTRO 161 246 600 11 13748 81 169 M-J PATTERSON 146 185 515 0 12902 87 148

HDCP=+118 AVG=468 HDCP=+145 AVG=438
TM #2-U-FIT TM #6-TTM CABLE
CHRIS VERLEZZA 120 176 412 0 10287 84 122 DOROTHY FOY 125 161 419 0 10438 84 124
BONNIE MCCARTHY 141 191 484 0 12634 87 145 ELLEN MARTIRANO 150 206 501 1 11330 81 139
ANNA FARISH 142 201 486 1 11317 78 145 PAMALA LEE 142 201 515 1 8350 57 146

HDCP=+169 AVG=412 HDCP=+171 AVG=409
TM #3-FABULOUS THREE TM #7-TIME TO SPARE
GALE NAUGLE 152 244 557 3 13574 87 156 ANDREA NEEDHAM 150 183 503 0 13346 90 148
PEGGY JONASCH 135 182 463 0 11596 87 133 JOAN MASI 146 200 499 1 11007 75 146

CHACO SASAKI 158 195 533 0 13500 90 150
HDCP=+140 AVG=444
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ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #4-ELITE POOLS TM #8-TRIANGLE
DOT PETROSE 84 115 300 0 7349 87 84 DIANE MARINA 121 174 444 0 11158 87 128
BERNADETTE SAGER 144 186 487 0 11188 81 138 BARBARA BEQUETTE 136 169 456 0 11665 87 134
CHERYL LEE 135 181 452 0 10567 80 132 JANICE THOMPSON 147 216 526 4 13389 89 150

HDCP=+221 AVG=354 HDCP=+169 AVG=412
*SUBSTITUTES*
9-JANET SULLINGER 161 185 536 0 4076 27 150 16-MARG BOUCHARD 117 145 397 0 2162 18 120
26-CATHY WHITE 164 215 606 6 11359 69 164 27-KIM LEE 181 193 534 0 1541 9 171
28-NETTIE GIRONDA 142 182 484 0 6021 45 133 29-FRIEDA GOZZA 143 185 447 0 855 6 142*
30-RENEE CUSACK 185 300 697 4 3412 18 189 31-TERESA SCHAEFFER --- 173 492 0 492 3 164
32-KAREN UNGERER 124 152 406 0 1516 12 126

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/18/19 18:56
TARSIO'S BOWLING TIME LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #201: JENNIE CONSORTI MEMORIAL
WEEK #30 - 4/15/19

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP 200S 250S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - SUPERIOR AUTO SERVICE

HELEN WILLIAMS 156 151 127 434 11801 78 151 203 519 149 39 1 0 4 0
ROSE VANREGENMORT 154 140 159 453 13384 90 148 188 513 151 41 0 0 1 0
LESA VALASTRO 186 205 167 558 13748 81 169 246 600 161 24 11 0 14 1

TM #2 - U-FIT
CHRIS VERLEZZA 129 142 114 385 10287 84 122 176 412 120 62 0 0 0 0
BONNIE MCCARTHY 155 176 142 473 12634 87 145 191 484 141 44 0 0 0 0
ANNA FARISH 176 134 163 473 11317 78 145 201 486 142 44 1 0 0 0

TM #3 - FABULOUS THREE
GALE NAUGLE 244 141 172 557 13574 87 156 244 557 152 35 3 0 6 0
PEGGY JONASCH 118 136 154 408 11596 87 133 182 463 135 53 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - ELITE POOLS
DOT PETROSE 72 77 109 258 7349 87 84 115 300 84 92 0 0 0 0
BERNADETTE SAGER 144 140 155 439 11188 81 138 186 487 144 49 0 0 0 0
CHERYL LEE 106 134 116 356 10567 80 132 181 452 135 54 0 0 0 0

TM #5 - PLAZA OPTICAL
VICKIE SPYROPOULO ... ... ... ... 11739 84 139 190 476 144 48 0 0 0 0
COLLEEN GALLEGRO 103 136 111 350 12762 84 151 197 547 154 39 0 0 5 0
M-J PATTERSON 138 148 146 432 12902 87 148 185 515 146 41 0 0 2 0

TM #6 - TTM CABLE
DOROTHY FOY 90 131 143 364 10438 84 124 161 419 125 60 0 0 0 0
ELLEN MARTIRANO 121 126 158 405 11330 81 139 206 501 150 48 1 0 1 0
PAMALA LEE (136) (136) (136) 408 8350 57 146 201 515 142 43 1 0 1 0

TM #7 - TIME TO SPARE
ANDREA NEEDHAM 113 154 143 410 13346 90 148 183 503 150 41 0 0 1 0
JOAN MASI 179 151 137 467 11007 75 146 200 499 146 43 1 0 0 0
CHACO SASAKI 140 146 166 452 13500 90 150 195 533 158 40 0 0 1 0

TM #8 - TRIANGLE
DIANE MARINA 124 120 144 388 11158 87 128 174 444 121 57 0 0 0 0
BARBARA BEQUETTE 136 123 142 401 11665 87 134 169 456 136 52 0 0 0 0
JANICE THOMPSON 119 123 150 392 13389 89 150 216 526 147 40 4 0 5 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
JANET SULLINGER ... ... ... ... 4076 27 150 185 536 161 40 0 0 1 0
MARG BOUCHARD ... ... ... ... 2162 18 120 145 397 117 64 0 0 0 0
CATHY WHITE 130 183 167 480 11359 69 164 215 606 164 28 6 0 6 1
KIM LEE ... ... ... ... 1541 9 171 193 534 181 23 0 0 2 0
NETTIE GIRONDA ... ... ... ... 6021 45 133 182 484 142 53 0 0 0 0
FRIEDA GOZZA ... ... ... ... 855 6 142 185 447 143 45 0 0 0 0
RENEE CUSACK ... ... ... ... 3412 18 189 300 697 185 8 4 1 3 2
TERESA SCHAEFFER ... ... ... ... 492 3 164 173 492 --- 28 0 0 0 0
KAREN UNGERER 122 120 132 374 1516 12 126 152 406 124 59 0 0 0 0


